Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Bilbao - (1197134) - Repton Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.46
1:02.63
1:03.09
1:03.12
1:03.21
1:03.22
1:03.23
1:03.23
1:03.47
1:03.48
1:03.59
1:03.63
1:03.67
1:03.85
1:03.92
1:03.92
1:04.01
1:04.05
1:04.14
1:04.24
1:04.58
1:04.64
1:04.72
1:04.80
1:04.90

1:04.92
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Date

04/04/23
02/04/24
08/07/23
06/08/23
05/04/22
04/04/23
27/07/23
02/04/24
17/03/23
08/07/23
10/02/23
09/07/22
26/07/23
05/04/22
20/05/23
06/08/23
16/02/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
17/03/23
16/02/24
29/07/22
28/07/22
20/05/23
10/02/23
28/07/22
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Meet

British Swimming Championships 2023

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

European Junior Championships 2023
Commonwealth Youth Games

British Championships 2022

British Swimming Championships 2023

Irish Youth and Senior Summer Nationals 2023

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Emirates Cup Swimming Championship

European Junior Championships 2023

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
European Junior Championships 2022

Irish Youth and Senior Summer Nationals 2023
British Championships 2022

2nd Speedo Invitational Long Course Meet
Commonwealth Youth Games

Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024
Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024

Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024

Emirates Cup Swimming Championship

Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024
European Youth Olympic Festival

European Youth Olympic Festival

2nd Speedo Invitational Long Course Meet

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023

European Youth Olympic Festival
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Venue Club Swam Under

Sheffield Repton
London Repton
Belgrade

Trinidad

Sheffield Co Hereford
Sheffield Repton
Dublin

London Repton
Dubai

Belgrade

Hamdan

Bucharest

Dublin

Sheffield Co Hereford
Dubai

Trinidad

Hamdan, Dubai

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai

Banska Bystrica

Banska Bystrica

Dubai

Hamdan

Banska Bystrica

Mol

Level

1
1
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VT
1:05.04
1:05.28
1:05.54
1:06.15
1:09.66
1:09.66
1:10.01

:110.01

111.90

:112.00

:112.00

112.07

:112.53

:113.92

114.05

11417

116.12

:116.44

:117.08

:119.31

:119.67
1:20.54
1:21.87
1:22.99
1:25.71
1:29.15
1:31.40
1:33.04
1:33.11
1:35.05

1:35.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.63
1:03.23
1:04.01
1:04.58
1:04.14
1:04.05
1:03.12
1:03.92
1:03.23
1:03.67
1:03.09
1:03.48
1:03.92
1:04.80
1:05.04
1:02.46
1:03.22

1:03.47
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or
668
661
653
635
544
544
536
536
495
493
493
491
482

453
451
417
412
401
368
363
352
335
321
292
259
241
228
227
214
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700
731
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727
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732
719
704
676
668
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728
719
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Vveree
06/05/23
02/07/21
11/02/22
02/04/21
13/02/20
14/02/20
13/02/20
14/02/20
21/06/19
29/03/19
23/07/19
21/06/19
06/12/19
29/03/19
15/02/19
03/05/19
02/08/18
15/02/19
29/06/18
12/05/18
02/08/18
12/05/18
21/04/18
13/04/18
15/02/18
01/08/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
29/04/17
18/03/17
08/04/17

Date

02/04/24
02/04/24
16/02/24
16/02/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
06/08/23
06/08/23
27/07/23

26/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
20/05/23
20/05/23
06/05/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
17/03/23

IVIIUUIE CasL UpET dilu Juiiun uiidinpiurnistips
Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance 2023
Hamilton Aquatics Summer Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler

Scottish National Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler

Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Hamlton Aquatics Last Chance Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler Meet
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
BSME Swimming Championships 2018
Emirates International Swiming Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Swim Wales Summer Development Meet
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
West Midland Championships

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024
Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024
Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024
Commonwealth Youth Games
Commonwealth Youth Games

Irish Youth and Senior Summer Nationals 2023

Irish Youth and Senior Summer Nationals 2023
European Junior Championships 2023
European Junior Championships 2023

2nd Speedo Invitational Long Course Meet
2nd Speedo Invitational Long Course Meet
Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

Emirates Cup Swimming Championship

vuval
Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Tollcross

Glasgow Co Hereford
Dubai

Dubai

Tollcross

Dubai

Dubai

Swansea Co Hereford
Dubai

Dubai

WNPS Co Hereford
Swansea Co Hereford
WNPS Co Hereford
Dubai, UAE

Dubai

Dubai

Swansea Co Hereford
Swansea

Swansea Co Hereford
Coventry Co Hereford
Cardiff Co Hereford

Sheffield Co Hereford

Venue Club Swam Under

London Repton
London Repton
Hamdan, Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Trinidad

Trinidad

Dublin

Dublin

Belgrade

Belgrade

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Sheffield Repton
Sheffield Repton

Dubai

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.24
1:03.59
1:04.90
1:04.64
1:04.72
1:04.92
1:03.63
1:038.21
1:03.85
1:04.97
1:05.54
1:05.28
1:06.15
1:09.66
1:10.01
1:09.66
1:10.01
1:12.53
1:12.00
1:11.90
1:12.07
1:14.17
1:12.00
1:13.92
1:14.05
1:16.44
1:16.12
1:19.67
1:17.08
1:19.31
1:20.54
1:21.87
1:22.99
1:25.71
1:29.15
1:33.04
1:31.40
1:33.11
1:35.783
1:35.05
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17/03/23
10/02/23
10/02/23
29/07/22
28/07/22
28/07/22
09/07/22
05/04/22
05/04/22
11/02/22
11/02/22
02/07/21
02/04/21
14/02/20
14/02/20
13/02/20
13/02/20
06/12/19
23/07/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
03/05/19
29/03/19
29/03/19
15/02/19
15/02/19
02/08/18
02/08/18
29/06/18
12/05/18
12/05/18
21/04/18
13/04/18
15/02/18
01/08/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
29/04/17
08/04/17
18/03/17

Emirates Cup Swimming Championship

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023

European Youth Olympic Festival

European Youth Olympic Festival

European Youth Olympic Festival

European Junior Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Hamilton Aquatics Summer Championships
Middle East Open Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet
British Summer Championships

Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler

Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler

Hamlton Aquatics Last Chance Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler Meet
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
BSME Swimming Championships 2018
Emirates International Swiming Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Swim Wales Summer Development Meet
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017

Dubai
Hamdan
Hamdan
Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica
Bucharest
Sheffield
Sheffield
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Glasgow
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Tollcross
Tollcross
Dubai
Dubai
Swansea
Swansea
Dubai
WNPS
WNPS
Dubai, UAE
Dubai
Dubai
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Sheffield
Cardiff
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Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Co Hereford 1
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
3
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
1
1
1
Co Hereford 3
Co Hereford 1
1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 3
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